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TERRA CHRISTMAS
NEW

2D & 3D Christmas decorations

Colorful baubles, Christmas trees in a 2D or 3D ver-
sion are unique decorations that will make the atmos-
phere of Christmas even more noticeable. Thanks to 
their simple structure and high resistance to damage, 
they will work even in the most difficult conditions.
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The Christmas ball  2D on Rack “C” www.terrachristmas.com

THE CHRISTMAS BALL 2D
WITH ANY PRINT
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Material
Dibond plate

Installation
rack / rack „C”

Arrangement
 inside and outside

Colorful Christmas balls in the 2D version are standing decorations 
made of printed Dibond plate connected with each other by a frame, 
which is mounted on a rack that can be fixed to the ground. Thanks to 
this, the decoration can also be placed outside. Easy installation and 
high resistance to damage are additional advantages of the product.

www.terrachristmas.com

THE CHRISTMAS BALL WITH YOUR OWN PRINT IDEA?
Send your logo and in a 2 working days our graphic designers will prepare
a visualization for you. Your own design does not affect the price.

*The weight of the Dibond plate is given. You need to add the weight 
of the five-kilo rack.

Christmas ball  2D 2x “60”
Christmas ball  2D 2x “80”
Christmas ball  2D 2x “100”
Christmas ball  2D 2x “120”
Christmas ball  2D 1x “60”*
Christmas ball  2D 1x “80”*
Christmas ball  2D 1x “100”**
Christmas ball  2D 1x “120”**

Name Dimensions Weight*

60 h x 51 cm
80 h x 68 cm
100 h 85 cm
120 h x 102 cm
60 h x 51 cm
80 h x 68 cm
100 h 85 cm
120 h x 102 cm

info@terra-uk.eu+ 48 68 455 62 69

Accessories

X-shaped rack
* X-shaped rack “C”
** X-shaped rack “C”

A version with a diagonal 
fireplace is available only in 

2D and on a C rack

Single Christmas ball 2D 

Double Christmas ball 2D 
(2x Dibond 3mm)

(1x Dibond 3mm)

Dibond
Dibond
Dibond
Dibond
Dibond
Dibond
Dibond
Dibond

3 mm
3 mm
3 mm
3 mm 
3 mm
3 mm
3 mm
3 mm

3,0 kg
5,0 kg
7,0 kg
10,0  kg
1,5 kg
2,5 kg
3,5 kg
5,0 kg
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The Christmas ball 2D www.terrachristmas.com
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PRINTING PATTERNS BAUBLES 2D You can choose any print. How about your company logo and Christmas greetings?
Your own design does not affect the price.

The examples of patterns printed on a Dibond plate

NC08

NC01 NC04

NC07
SEE ALL OUR DESIGNS >

info@terra-uk.eu+ 48 68 455 62 69www.terrachristmas.com

NC17 NC23

NC20 NC26

https://library.terra-uk.eu/materials/terrachristmas-printing-patterns-2d-3d/
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The Christmas ball  3D www.terrachristmas.com

THE CHRISTMAS BALL 3D
WITH ANY PRINT



9

Christmas ball 3D “60”
Christmas ball 3D “80”
Christmas ball 3D “100”
Christmas ball 3D “120”

A 3D Christmas ball can also remain without a rack
- on its own, then it has a cut base

If outside, the 3D ball has a mast 
in a rack structure

Colorful Christmas balls in the 3D version are standing decorations made 

of printed Dibond boards. They can become independent elements or can

be mounted on a rack with the possibility of being fixed to the ground.

We suggest using the Christmas ball without fixing only inside. Easy installa-

tion and high resistance to damage are additional advantages of the product.

1,5 kg
2,5 kg
3,5 kg
5,0 kg

60 h x 51 cm
80 h x 68 cm
100 h 85 cm
120 h x 102 cm

Material
Dibond

Installation
rack / free-standing

Arrangement
 inside and outside

www.terrachristmas.com

THE CHRISTMAS BALL WITH YOUR OWN PRINT IDEA?
Send your logo and in a 2 working days our graphic designers will prepare
a visualization for you. Your own design does not affect the price.

*The weight of the Dibond board is given. You need to add the weight 
of the five-kilo rack.

Name Dimensions Weight*

info@terra-uk.eu+ 48 68 455 62 69

Accessories

X-shaped rack

Christmas ball 3D 
(2x Dibond 3mm)

2x Dibond
2x Dibond
2x Dibond
2x Dibond

3 mm
3 mm
3 mm
3 mm
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The Christmas ball 3D www.terrachristmas.com
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NC07 NC24

NC22 NC03 NC06

NC08

NC05

NC02

PRINTING PATTERNS BAUBLES 3D You can choose any print. How about your company logo and Christmas greetings?
Your own design does not affect the price.

The examples of patterns printed on a Dibond plate

SEE ALL OUR DESIGNS >

info@terra-uk.eu+ 48 68 455 62 69www.terrachristmas.com

https://library.terra-uk.eu/materials/terrachristmas-printing-patterns-2d-3d/
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Mini Christmas tree 3D www.terrachristmas.com

MINI CHRISTMAS BALL AND CHRISTMAS TREE 3D
WITH ANY PRINT
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Christmas decorations
as a symbolic gift!

Mini Christmas ball 3D
Mini Christmas tree 3D

0,07 kg 
0,08 kg

Mini Christmas ball and Mini Christmas tree 3D

can also remain without a rack - on its own, then it has a cut base

13 h x 13 cm
20 h x 20 cm

Material
Dibond

Installation
rack / free-standing

Arrangement
 inside

www.terrachristmas.com

THE CHRISTMAS BALL, TREE WITH YOUR OWN PRINT IDEA?
Send your logo and in a 2 working days our graphic designers will prepare
a visualization for you. Your own design does not affect the price.

Name Dimensions Weight

info@terra-uk.eu+ 48 68 455 62 69

 Christmas ball
and Christmas tree 3D 

(2x Dibond 3mm)

2x Dibond
2x Dibond

3 mm
3 mm
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Mini Christmas ball 3D www.terrachristmas.com
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NC02 NC03

NC08NC07

NC33 NC37

NC28 NC31

PRINTING PATTERNS BAUBLES
AND CHRISTMAS TREES 3D You can choose any print. How about your company logo and Christmas greetings?

Your own design does not affect the price.
The examples of patterns printed on a Dibond plate

SEE ALL OUR DESIGNS >

info@terra-uk.eu+ 48 68 455 62 69www.terrachristmas.com

https://library.terra-uk.eu/materials/terrachristmas-printing-patterns-2d-3d/
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The Christmas tree 2D www.terrachristmas.com

THE CHRISTMAS TREE 2D
WITH ANY PRINT
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“A” Christmas tree 2D “60”
“A” Christmas tree 2D “80”
“A” Christmas tree 2D “100”
“A” Christmas tree 2D “120”

“B” Christmas tree 2D “60”
“B” Christmas tree 2D “80”
“B” Christmas tree 2D “100”
“B” Christmas tree 2D “120”

“C” Christmas tree 2D “60”
“C” Christmas tree 2D “80”
“C” Christmas tree 2D “100”
“C” Christmas tree 2D “120”

60 h x 60 cm
80 h x 80 cm
100 h 100 cm
120 h x 120 cm

60 h x 51 cm
80 h x 68 cm
100 h 85 cm
120 h x 102 cm

60 h x 48 cm
80 h x 64 cm
100 h 80 cm
120 h x 96 cm

1,6 kg
2,8 kg
4,2 kg
6,0 kg

1,4 kg
2,2 kg
3,4 kg
5,0 kg

1,4 kg
2,4 kg
3,4 kg
5,0 kg

*The weight of the Dibond board is given. You need to add the weight 
of the five-kilo rack.

THE CHRISTMAS TREE WITH YOUR OWN PRINT IDEA?
Send your logo and in a 2 working days our graphic designers will prepare
a visualization for you. Your own design does not affect the price.

Material
Dibond

Installation
rack 

Arrangement
 inside and outside

Name Dimensions Weight*

www.terrachristmas.com info@terra-uk.eu+ 48 68 455 62 69

Accessories

X-shaped rack

Christmas tree „A” Christmas tree „B” Christmas tree „C”

Christmas ball 2D 
(2x Dibond 3mm)

2x Dibond
2x Dibond
2x Dibond
2x Dibond

2x Dibond
2x Dibond
2x Dibond
2x Dibond

2x Dibond
2x Dibond
2x Dibond
2x Dibond

3 mm
3 mm
3 mm
3 mm 

3 mm
3 mm
3 mm
3 mm

3 mm
3 mm
3 mm
3 mm
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The Christmas tree 2D www.terrachristmas.com
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NC29

NC35

NC30

NC38

NC32

NC41

NC34

NC43

You can choose any print. How about your company logo and Christmas greetings?
Your own design does not affect the price.

The examples of patterns printed on a Dibond plate

SEE ALL OUR DESIGNS >

info@terra-uk.eu+ 48 68 455 62 69www.terrachristmas.com

PRINTING PATTERNS CHRISTMAS TREES 2D

https://library.terra-uk.eu/materials/terrachristmas-printing-patterns-2d-3d/
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The Christmas tree 3D www.terrachristmas.com

THE CHRISTMAS TREE 3D
WITH ANY PRINT
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THE CHRISTMAS TREE WITH YOUR OWN PRINT IDEA?
Send your logo and in a 2 working days our graphic designers will prepare
a visualization for you. Your own design does not affect the price.

www.terrachristmas.com info@terra-uk.eu+ 48 68 455 62 69

A 3D Christmas tree can also remain without a rack

“A” Christmas tree 3D “60”
“A” Christmas tree 3D “80”
“A” Christmas tree 3D “100”
“A” Christmas tree 3D “120”

“B” Christmas tree 3D “60”
“B” Christmas tree 3D “80”
“B” Christmas tree 3D “100”
“B” Christmas tree 3D “120”

“C” Christmas tree 3D “60”
“C” Christmas tree 3D “80”
“C” Christmas tree 3D “100”
“C” Christmas tree 3D “120”

60 h x 60 cm
80 h x 80 cm
100 h 100 cm
120 h x 120 cm

60 h x 51 cm
80 h x 68 cm
100 h 85 cm
120 h x 102 cm

60 h x 48 cm
80 h x 64 cm
100 h 80 cm
120 h x 96 cm

2,0 kg
3,6 kg
5,6 kg
8,0 kg

1,7 kg
3,2 kg
4,8 kg
5,0 kg

1,7 kg
3,2 kg
4,5 kg
6,7 kg

*The weight of the Dibond board is given. You need to add the weight 
of the five-kilo rack.

Material
Dibond

Installation
rack 

Arrangement
 inside and outside

Name

Accessories

X-shaped rack

Christmas tree „A” Christmas tree „B” Christmas tree „C”

Dimensions Weight*

Christmas ball 3D 
(2x Dibond 8mm)

2x Dibond
2x Dibond
2x Dibond
2x Dibond

2x Dibond
2x Dibond
2x Dibond
2x Dibond

2x Dibond
2x Dibond
2x Dibond
2x Dibond

3 mm
3 mm
3 mm
3 mm 

3 mm
3 mm
3 mm
3 mm

3 mm
3 mm
3 mm
3 mm
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The Christmas tree 3D www.terrachristmas.com
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NC28 NC37

NC39

NC31

NC42NC40

NC33

NC45

You can choose any print. How about your company logo and Christmas greetings?
Your own design does not affect the price.

The examples of patterns printed on a Dibond plate

SEE ALL OUR DESIGNS >

info@terra-uk.eu+ 48 68 455 62 69www.terrachristmas.com

PRINTING PATTERNS CHRISTMAS TREES 3D

https://library.terra-uk.eu/materials/terrachristmas-printing-patterns-2d-3d/
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SANTA AND SNOWMAN 2D
Santa and Snowman 2D www.terrachristmas.com

WITH ANY PRINT
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Santa “A”

Snowman “A”

Santa “B”

Snowman “B”

Santa “C”

Snowman and Santa

info@terra-uk.eu+ 48 68 455 62 69www.terrachristmas.com

PRINTING PATTERNS SANTA AND SNOWMAN 2D
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Snowman and Santa 2D www.terrachristmas.com
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www.terrachristmas.com

Santa “A” 2D
Santa “B” 2D
Santa “C” 2D

Snowman “A” 2D
Snowman “B” 2D
Snowman and Santa 2D

152 h x 92 cm
152 h x 97 cm
150 h x 100 cm 

152 h x 78 cm
152 h x 81 cm
152 h x 140 cm 

Colorful figures of Santa and Snowman in the 2D version are standing dec-

orations made of two printed Dibond boards connected with each other 

by a frame, which is mounted on a rack that can be fixed to the ground. 

Thanks to this, the decoration can also be placed outside. Easy installation 

and high resistance to damage are additional advantages of the product.

6,0 kg 
6,0 kg 
6,0 kg

 5,0 kg 
5,0 kg 
9,0 kg

Material
Dibond

Installation
rack 

Arrangement
 inside and outside

*The weight of the Dibond board is given. You need to add the weight 
of the five-kilo rack.

Name Dimensions Weight*

info@terra-uk.eu+ 48 68 455 62 69

Accessories

X-shaped rack
X-shaped rack for Snowman and Santa 2D

2x Dibond
2x Dibond
2x Dibond

2x Dibond
2x Dibond
2x Dibond

3 mm
3 mm
3 mm

3 mm
3 mm
3 mm

Snowman „A” 2D Santa „A” 2D 

Snowman and Santa 2D 

(2x Dibond 3mm) (2x Dibond 3mm)

(2x Dibond 3mm)



MODEL NUMBER OF DIBOND PANELS CODE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT MATERIAL €

Christmas ball 2D 2x “60” 2 Bombka Dibond 2D 60 x 2 60 h x 51 cm 3,0 kg Dibond 3mm 87,5

Christmas ball 2D 2x “80” 2 Bombka Dibond 2D 80 x 2 80 h x 68 cm 5,0 kg Dibond 3mm 120

Christmas ball 2D 2x “100” 2 Bombka Dibond 2D 100 x 2 100 h 85 cm 7,0 kg Dibond 3mm 240

Christmas ball 2D 2x “120” 2 Bombka Dibond 2D 120 x 2 120 h x 102 cm 10,0 kg Dibond 3mm 250

Christmas ball 2D 1x “60” 1 Bombka Dibond 2D 60 60 h x 51 cm 1,5 kg Dibond 3mm 42,5

Christmas ball 2D 1x “80” 1 Bombka Dibond 2D 80 80 h x 68 cm 2,5 kg Dibond 3mm 60

Christmas ball 2D 1x “100” 1 Bombka Dibond 2D 100 100 h 85 cm 3,5 kg Dibond 3mm 120

Christmas ball 2D 1x “120” 1 Bombka Dibond 2D 120 120 h x 102 cm 5,0 kg Dibond 3mm 125

Christmas ball  3D “60” 2 Bombka Dibond 3D 60 60 h x 51 cm 1,5 kg Dibond 3mm 87,5

Christmas ball  3D “80” 2 Bombka Dibond 3D 80 80 h x 68 cm 2,5 kg Dibond 3mm 120

Christmas ball  3D “100” 2 Bombka Dibond 3D 100 100 h x 85 cm 3,5 kg Dibond 3mm 240

Christmas ball  3D “120” 2 Bombka Dibond 3D 120 120 h x 102 cm 5,0 kg Dibond 3mm 250

Mini Christmas ball 3D 2 Mini Bombka Dibond 3D PCV 13 h x 13 cm 0,07 kg Dibond 3mm 12,5

Mini Christmas tree 3D 2 Mini Choinka Dibond 3D PCV 20 h x 20 cm 0,08 kg Dibond 3mm 17,5

“A” Christmas tree 2D “60” 2 A-Choinka Dibond 2D 60 x 2 60 h x 60 cm 1,6 kg Dibond 3mm 90

“A” Christmas tree 2D “80” 2 A-Choinka Dibond 2D 80 x 2 80 h x 80 cm 2,8 kg Dibond 3mm 235

“A” Christmas tree 2D “100” 2 A-Choinka Dibond 2D 100 x 2 100 h 100 cm 4,2 kg Dibond 3mm 245

“A” Christmas tree 2D “120” 2 A-Choinka Dibond 2D 120 x 2 120 h x 120 cm 6,0 kg Dibond 3mm 355

“B” Christmas tree 2D “60” 2 B-Choinka Dibond 2D 60 x 2 60 h x 51 cm 1,4 kg Dibond 3mm 87,5

“B” Christmas tree 2D “80” 2 B-Choinka Dibond 2D 80 x 2 80 h x 68 cm 2,2 kg Dibond 3mm 120

“B” Christmas tree 2D “100” 2 B-Choinka Dibond 2D 100 x 2 100 h 85 cm 3,4 kg Dibond 3mm 240

“B” Christmas tree 2D “120” 2 B-Choinka Dibond 2D 120 x 2 120 h x 102 cm 5,0 kg Dibond 3mm 347,5

PRICE LIST
2D & 3D Christmas decorations

2023/2024

t: +48 68 455 62 69 I e: info@terra-uk.eu I www.terrachristmas.com

The prices do not include tax ( the net price + 23% VAT

price

https://terrachristmas.pl/


MODEL NUMBER OF DIBOND PANELS CODE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT MATERIAL €

“C” Christmas tree 2D “60” 2 C-Choinka Dibond 2D 60 x 2 60 h x 48 cm 1,4 kg Dibond 3mm 77,5

“C” Christmas tree 2D “80” 2 C-Choinka Dibond 2D 80 x 2 80 h x 64 cm 2,4 kg Dibond 3mm 117,5

“C” Christmas tree 2D “100” 2 C-Choinka Dibond 2D 100 x 2 100 h 80 cm 3,4 kg Dibond 3mm 237,5

“C” Christmas tree 2D “120” 2 C-Choinka Dibond 2D 120 x 2 120 h x 96 cm 5,0 kg Dibond 3mm 247,5

“A” Christmas tree 3D “60” 2 A-Choinka Dibond 3D 60 60 h x 60 cm 2,0 kg Dibond 3mm 90

“A” Christmas tree 3D “80” 2 A-Choinka Dibond 3D 80 80 h x 80 cm 3,6 kg Dibond 3mm 235

“A” Christmas tree 3D “100” 2 A-Choinka Dibond 3D 100 100 h 100 cm 5,6 kg Dibond 3mm 245

“A” Christmas tree 3D “120” 2 A-Choinka Dibond 3D 120 120 h x 120 cm 8,0 kg Dibond 3mm 355

“B” Christmas tree 3D “60” 2 B-Choinka Dibond 3D 60 60 h x 51 cm 1,7 kg Dibond 3mm 87,5

“B” Christmas tree 3D “80” 2 B-Choinka Dibond 3D 80 80 h x 68 cm 3,2 kg Dibond 3mm 120

“B” Christmas tree 3D “100” 2 B-Choinka Dibond 3D 100 100 h 85 cm 4,8 kg Dibond 3mm 240

“B” Christmas tree 3D “120” 2 B-Choinka Dibond 3D 120 120 h x 102 cm 5,0 kg Dibond 3mm 347,5

“C” Christmas tree 3D “60” 2 C-Choinka Dibond 3D 60 60 h x 48 cm 1,7 kg Dibond 3mm 77,5

“C” Christmas tree 3D “80” 2 C-Choinka Dibond 3D 80 80 h x 64 cm 3,2 kg Dibond 3mm 117,5

“C” Christmas tree 3D “100” 2 C-Choinka Dibond 3D 100 100 h 80 cm 4,5 kg Dibond 3mm 237,5

“C” Christmas tree 3D “120” 2 C-Choinka Dibond 3D 120 120 h x 96 cm 6,7 kg Dibond 3mm 247,5

Santa “A” 2D 2 Mikołaj A Dibond 2D x 2 152 h x 92 cm 6,0 kg Dibond 3mm 430

Santa “B” 2D 2 Mikołaj B Dibond 2D x 2 152 h x 97 cm 6,0 kg Dibond 3mm 430

Santa “C” 2D 2 Mikołaj C Dibond 2D x 2 150 h x 100 cm 6,0 kg Dibond 3mm 300

Snowman “A” 2D 2 Bałwan A Dibond 2D x 2 152 h x 78 cm 5,0 kg Dibond 3mm 305

Snowman “B” 2D 2 Bałwan B Dibond 2D x 2 152 h x 81 cm 5,0 kg Dibond 3mm 305

Snowman and Santa 2D 2 Bałwan z Mikołajem Dibond 2D x 2 152 h x 140 cm 9,0 kg Dibond 3mm 455

PRICE LIST
2D & 3D Christmas decorations

2023/2024

The prices do not include tax ( the net price + 23% VAT

price

t: +48 68 455 62 69 I e: info@terra-uk.eu I www.terrachristmas.com

https://terrachristmas.pl/
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Terra Christmas - a brand of Terra Group

https://terrachristmas.com/
https://terra-uk.eu/
https://terrachristmas.com/
https://terra-uk.eu/

